Releases - January 17, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

227155
151153
167768
264420
200969
265598
223483
202984

Alcorn
Browning
Cole
Delaney
Grainger
Harless
Kendrick
Price

DeQuenton
Robert
Joseph
Patrick
Zeakea
Christina
Megan
Michael

Lee

Curtis

Miller

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Hopkins County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Johnson County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
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